Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC; Index
Type= Land Records;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SUNTRUST
BANK

4

19

Lot#:17 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1 OF
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SUNTRUST
BANK

19

Lot#:18 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SUNTRUST
BANK

19

Lot#:22 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SUNTRUST
BANK

19

Lot#:21 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SUNTRUST
BANK

19

Lot#:25 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SUNTRUST
BANK

19

Lot#:20 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES




200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SUNTRUST
BANK

19

Lot#:24 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SUNTRUST
BANK

19

Lot#:26 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35

43

200506030002
69890

Lot#:2 Book:35
Pg:43 Sub:OLD
IVY PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THORUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY
ONE PARCEL
B

200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35

43

200506030002
69890

Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:43 Sub:OLD
IVY PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B

200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35

43

200506030002
69890

Lot#:4 Book:35
Pg:43 Sub:OLD
IVY PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B

200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35

43

200506030002
69890

Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:43 Sub:OLD
IVY PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B




200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35

43

200506030002
69890

Lot#:11
Book:35 Pg:43
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B

200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35

43

200506030002
69890

Lot#:13
Book:35 Pg:43
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B

200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35

43

200506030002
69890

Lot#:7 Book:35
Pg:43 Sub:OLD
IVY PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B

200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35

43

200506030002
69890

Lot#:8 Book:35
Pg:43 Sub:OLD
IVY PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B

200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35

43

200506030002
69890

Lot#:15
Book:35 Pg:43
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B

200508150004
18530

08/15/2005
12:15:20

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35

43

200506030002
69890

Lot#:191
Book:35 Pg:43
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B




200508150004 (08/15/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE |OHIO 35 43 200506030002 |(Lot#:188
18530 12:15:20 HOMES OF SAVINGS 69890 Book:35 Pg:43
NORTHWEST BANK Sub:OLD IVY
FLORIDA INC PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B
200508150004 |08/15/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE |OHIO 35 43 200506030002 |Lot#:16
18530 12:15:20 HOMES OF SAVINGS 69890 Book:35 Pg:43
NORTHWEST BANK Sub:OLD IVY
FLORIDA INC PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THORUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B
200508150004 (08/15/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE |OHIO 34 125 Lot#:23
18600 12:15:27 HOMES OF SAVINGS Book:34
NORTHWEST BANK Pg:125
FLORIDA INC Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
ALSO A
RESURVEY
LOT 6 BLOCK
1 MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES
RECORDED IN
MAP BOOK 4
PAGE 19
200509200004 |09/20/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE |OHIO 4 19 Lot#:31 Book:4
87670 11:31:07 HOMES OF SAVINGS Pg:19
NORTHWEST BANK Sub:CEDAR
FLORIDA INC MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES
200509200004 |09/20/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE |OHIO 4 19 Lot#:11 Book:4
87670 11:31:07 HOMES OF SAVINGS Pg:19
NORTHWEST BANK Sub:CEDAR
FLORIDA INC MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES
200512140006 |(12/14/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE |SUNTRUST 35 117 Lot#:4 Book:35
47320 03:11:06 HOMES OF BANK Pg:117
NORTHWEST Sub:HIDDEN
FLORIDA INC FOREST
200512140006 |(12/14/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE |SUNTRUST 35 117 Lot#:2 Book:35
47320 03:11:06 HOMES OF BANK Pg:117
NORTHWEST Sub:HIDDEN
FLORIDA INC FOREST
200512140006 |(12/14/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE |SUNTRUST 35 117 Lot#:1 Book:35
47320 03:11:06 HOMES OF BANK Pg:117
NORTHWEST Sub:HIDDEN
FLORIDA INC FOREST




200512140006 |(12/14/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST 35 117 Lot#:3 Book:35
47320 03:11:06 HOMES OF BANK Pg:117
NORTHWEST Sub:HIDDEN
FLORIDA INC FOREST
200512140006 |(12/14/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST 35 117 Lot#:5 Book:35
47320 03:11:06 HOMES OF BANK Pg:117
NORTHWEST Sub:HIDDEN
FLORIDA INC FOREST
200512140006 |12/14/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST 35 117 Lot#:6 Book:35
47320 03:11:06 HOMES OF BANK Pg:117
NORTHWEST Sub:HIDDEN
FLORIDA INC FOREST
200512140006 |(12/14/2005 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST 35 117 Lot#:7 Book:35
47320 03:11:06 HOMES OF BANK Pg:117
NORTHWEST Sub:HIDDEN
FLORIDA INC FOREST




