Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC; Index Type= Land Records: Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Description ADAMS HOMES OF MORTGAGE Lot#:17 Book:4 200506030002 06/03/2005 Grantor SUNTRUST 19 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY BANK 12:38:57 NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 OF MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES SUNTRUST 200506030002 06/03/2005 ADAMS HOMES OF Grantor MORTGAGE 19 Lot#:18 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR 69890 12:38:57 NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW **ESTATES** ADAMS HOMES OF SUNTRUST Lot#:22 Book:4 200506030002 06/03/2005 Grantor MORTGAGE 19 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS 69890 12:38:57 BANK NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES Lot#:21 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY 200506030002 06/03/2005 ADAMS HOMES OF Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST 19 12:38:57 NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES 06/03/2005 200506030002 ADAMS Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST 19 Lot#:25 Book:4 HOMES OF NORTHWEST Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR 69890 12:38:57 BANK FLORIDA INC **MEADOWS** RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES 200506030002 06/03/2005 ADAMS HOMES OF Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST 19 Lot#:20 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS 69890 12:38:57 BANK NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW **ESTATES**

200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK		4	19		Lot#:24 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK		4	19		Lot#:26 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002	Lot#:2 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THORUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:1 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:4 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:6 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TARCT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B

200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:11 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:13 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:7 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:8 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:15 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:191 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B

200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:188 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18530	08/15/2005 12:15:20	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		35	43	200506030002 69890	Lot#:16 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THORUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200508150004 18600	08/15/2005 12:15:27	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		34	125		Lot#:23 Book:34 Pg:125 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS ALSO A RESURVEY LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 4 PAGE 19
200509200004 87670	09/20/2005 11:31:07	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		4	19		Lot#:31 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200509200004 87670	09/20/2005 11:31:07	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		4	19		Lot#:11 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK		35	117		Lot#:4 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK		35	117		Lot#:2 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK		35	117		Lot#:1 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST

200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:3 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:5 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:6 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:7 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST